
High School Counselor Phone E-Mail School Calendar
Axtell High School Sharon Hlavenka 254-863-5301 shlavenka@axtellisd.net 2024-2025 Calendar
Bosqueville High School Stephanie Gober 254-752-8513 stephanie.gober@bosquevilleisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
Bruceville Eddy High School Stephanie Woodard 254-859-5848 stephanie.woodard@beisd.net 2024-2025 Calendar
Chilton High School Donna Thompson 254-546-1229 dthompson@chiltonisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
China Spring High School Meghan Harvey 254-836-1771 mharvey@chinaspringisd.net 2024-2025 Calendar

Clifton High School Mindy Bell
254-675-2827
ext. 1848 melinda.bell@cliftonisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar

Connally HS & ECHS Andrea Clifton 254-296-6720 aclifton@connally.org 2024-2025 Calendar
Crawford High School Joy Allovio 254-486-2381 jallovio@crawford-isd.net 2024-2025 Calendar
Eagle Christian Academy Shauna Suggs 254-262-3123 shauna.suggs@ecawaco.com 2024-2025 Calendar
Gholson High School Keri Heskett 254-829-1528 k.heskett@gholsonisd.net 2024-2025 Calendar

Harmony School of Innovation Christi Holt
254-235-0321 ext. 
1137 cholt@harmonytx.org 2024-2025 Calendar

La Vega HS & ECHS Sal Acosta 254-799-4951 sal.acosta@lavegaisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
Lorena High School Amy Cooper 254-857-4604 amycooper@lorenaisd.net 2024-2025 Calendar
Marlin High School Dr. Stacy Parker 254-883-2394 sparker@marlinisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
Mart High School Haley Funk 254-876-2574 haley.funk@mymartisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
McGregor High School Jennifer Millsap 254-840-2853 jmillsap@mcgregor-isd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
Midway High School Ebony Willis 254-761-5650 ebony.willis@midwayisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
Moody High School Adrianna Bowen 254-853-3622 adrianna_bowen@moodyisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
Rapoport Ami Andrade 254-754-8000 aandrade@rapoportacademy.com 2024-2025 Calendar
Reicher Whitney Dudik 254-752-8349 wdudik@bishopreicher.com 2024-2025 Calendar
Riesel High School Tempest Miskell 254-896-3171 tmiskell@rieselisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
Robinson High School Lindsey Richard 254-662-3840 lrichard@robinson.k12.tx.us 2024-2025 Calendar
University High School Renee Jacinto 254-756-1843 renee.jacinto@wacoisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
Valley Mills High School Wanda Riggs 254-932-5251 wanda.riggs@vmisd.net 2024-2025 Calendar
Waco High School Alfred Freeman 254-776-1150 alfred.freeman@wacoisd.org 2024-2025 Calendar
West High School Stacey Talley 254-981-2123 stalley@westisd.net 2024-2025 Calendar
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